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Société de Tir

Le Crét

Tir des Brelans 2019

Pittet
Clerc
Vuichard
Rolle
Pilet

Rey
Berset
Bays
Bastian
Yerly
Robert-Nicoud
Cottet
Yersin
Favre
Doutaz
Gachoud
Schulé
Jordil
Pittet
Bays
Garin
Richert
Dal
Vuichard
Favre
Terreaux
Doutaz
Vial
Schnyder
Christinet
Piccand
Pasquier
Renevey
Devaud
Aebischer
Garin
Dousse
Favre
Godel
Buchs
Dunand
Grandjean
Yerly

Vial
Favre
Heger
Currat
Yerly
Repond

Carole
Richard
Philippe
Samuel
Robert-Mich
Claude
Jean-Marc
Victor
Jean-Luc
Stéphane
Dylan
Emerald
Francgois
Alexandra
Alexis
Bertrand
Sylvain
Pierre-Andr
Frédéric
Simon
Joél
Olivier
Molin
Christof
Claude
Patrick
Julien
Chantal
Stephan
Jean-Daniel
Daniel
Florentin
Pascal
Raymond
Claudine
Emmanuel
Christine
Didier
André

Joél
Jérome
Stéphane
Sylvia
Ludo
Cédric
Garry
Etienne
Solange
David
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1969
1966
1975
1961
1968
1968
1981
1972
1974
1994
1994
1963
1977
1968
1964
1987
1975
1974
1984
1987
1976
1971
1978
1972
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1998
1976
1972
1964
1965
1992
1968
1960
1966
1984
1968
1971
1994
1989
1982
1987
1968
1987
1976
1986
1990
1968
1976
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ELITES ORDONNANCES

252548
684387

321462
197723
283172
231182

161162
236507

151779
259432

243652

252545
104886

243659
118369
101186
549265

816144
187637

327490
134543
151729

252547

272064

Le Crét
Treyvaux
Le Crét

La Giblana/ Vuisternens-

AR pays d'en haut
Murist
Murist

Le Crét
Romont
Treyvaux
Gruyéres
Attalens
AR pays d'en haut
Vuadens
Gruyéres
Porsel
Romont
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Attalens
Porsel
Le Crét
Porsel
Le Crét
Gruyéres
Le Crét

La Giblana/ Vuisternens-

Romont
Le Crét
Sales
Aumont
Porsel
Porsel
Le Crét
Treyvaux
Le Crét
Le Crét
Séles

Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Vuadens
Le Crét
Le Crét
Treyvaux
Broc

Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
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91
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
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79
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100
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97
99
98
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98
93
92
95
95
93
92
91
90
89
87
99
96
94
92
90
92
90
87
98
94
99
97
94
92
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83
95
95
95
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87
84
90
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Dunand
Perroud
Currat
Cudré-Mauroux
Pittet
Blanc
Vial
Yerly
Esseiva
Roy
Bovel
Grandjean
Mesot
Sumy
Dougoud
favre
Dougoud
Ducrettet
Guisolan
Vial
Garin
Chaney
Sonney
Currat
Menoud
Sonney
Papaux
Girard
Dévaud
Dumas
Maillard

Elsy
Evelyne
Jean-Michel
Vital

René
Mathieu
David
Jean-Pierre
David
Olivier
Olivier
Marc

Yvan
Stéph
Olivier
Florian
Dominique
Valérie
Daniel
Louis
Stéphane
Michael
Quentin
Julien
Samuel
Tanguy
Dries
Christophe
Joseph
Jean-Pierre
Coralie
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1967
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1973
1989
1982
1984
1969
1984
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1967
1985
1983
1983
1995
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1976
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1993
1981
1996
1996
1975
1973
1967
1983
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110162
243644

236498

301791
898833

753716

Le Crét
Attalens
Le Crét
Treyvaux
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Treyvaux
Le Crét
Treyvaux
La Giblana/ Vuisternens-
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Broc
Semsales
Le Crét
Le Crét
Broc

Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét
Le Crét

Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 57-03
Fass 57
Fass 57-03
Fass 57-03
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Fass 90
Mousqueton
Fass 90
Fass 90
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Fass 90
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Fass 90
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Fass 90
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58
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44
39
38
27

92
83
82
97
81
79
79
78
97
89
81
82
7
85
67
83
70
85
78
80
60
79
79
80
76
89
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59
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